Rules, simutaneously with the publicaton of pubic &-Auction sae notce n e Form given in Ap- 
perdicIVA. 
‘The BorrowerNorgagor/Guarartor's attention i invited o provisons of sub-secton (8) of secton 
13.0f the SARFAES] Act, i respect o time avaiable toredeen he Secured Asset by repaying the 
entre dues of s 5208,732) (Rupees Fity Two Lakhs Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty 
Two Only) outstanding as on 31.10.2024, from 01.11.2024 together withfuure iterest, charges| 

‘The hearing is fixed on Dt. 04/06/2025 at 03:00 p.m. 
Sd- 

BAM- |5/y at 132/33kV Grid S/S Phulbani under EHT (O&M) 
02/%225 Division, Bhanjanagar. 

Package 2: